Chitwan Valley Family Study
Household Registry

Confidential: Only for Research

For data entry

A. Household information

NBH ID #: HH ID # Old HH ID #:

HH type 1= Intact 2= Group Quarter 3= Permanent Indian |

B. Interview Status

Particulars July August September October

Start time:

Date:

Respondent's ID #:

Interviewer's ID #:

Interview Time:

Editor's Name:

Household Place:

Particulars November December January

Start time:

Date:

Respondent's ID #:

Interviewer's ID #:

Interview Time:

Editor's Name:

Household Place:




SN Respondent Sex Age Livin g

Marital Status

Pregnancy Status

Education

ID # July Aug Sept Octo Jan

July | Aug | Sept | Octo | Nov | Dec Jan

July | Aug | Sept | Octo | Nov | Dec Jan

July Aug Sept Octo Nov Jan

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

***For interviewer's:*** 0=L.iving in the Household

See the last month information and ask Place code= For Living away

D = Died

the appropriate questions.

U=Unmarried S=Separate due to quarrel

M=Married D = Divorce/ Elope

A =Separate due to work W = Widow

N= No Pregnant S = Still Birth

P= Pregnant M =Miscarriage

B= Birth A = Abortion

School code = If, individual is in school

Last time we updated your household information in Year. Thistime, | am here

to update your household information since that time. In addition, this time I would also like to add if there

any member of your household we left out in the household listing last time, who may have been away from
home at that time. First let me start with people who were in your household last time and I will ask about

those were left out time.

A. At that time ............. was living in this household, is he/she still living or not?

B. Last time............was away from home is he/she still living away or started living here in your househodl ?
C. Besides these people, is there anybody came to live in your household?

D. Now, are there any member of your household not included above? If there are please tell me their names

*** For Interviewers:
Ask these questions to above 12 years old

respondents.

*** For interviewers:
Ask the questions to 12-45 years old
females.

*** For interviewers:
Ask the questions to 5 to 50 years old
respondents.

A. last month . . was unmarried/

living (together/ separate )with his/her
spouse, widow, what about now?
B. Besides these is there anybody who get

married, living together/ separate , widow ,

divorced or eloped ?

A. Last month .

was pregnant

/not pregnant, What about now?

B. Besides these is there anybody in your
household get pregnant, gave birth, still

birth, miscarriage or abortion.

Now lets talk about schooling. By in school we
mean currently going to school, in vacation, between
school, adult education & training and preparing for
exam.

Using this crieteria, how about schooling?

Is ..... ... in school or not in school?

1= Besides these people, is there anybody else who should be listed as member of your household?

|***Fur interviewers*** If a new person starts living in the household form this month, record name on the name format and ask the questions.

2=Now, I will read the information to you I record aobove. Please tell me if I have not recorded correctly.

3= Finally, did I left any member of your household to record here?

Thank you very much for your precious time and co-operation. Information given by you is very important for us. We will come again for more information. O.K. bye, Namaskar!




Institute for Social and Environmental Research

Chitwan Valley Family Study
Note Copy

NBH No.: HH No.:

Interviewer's |D#:

Interviewer's ID#:

Interviewer's |D#:

Interviewer's |ID#:




Interviewer's |D#:

Interviewer's ID#:

Interviewer's |D#:




Call Record
e

Particulars August September October
July First Second Third First Second Third First Second Third
Date:
Interviewer's Name
Result:

Next visit date

End Time:
Editor's Name:

Particulars November December January

First Second Third First Second Third First Second Third

Date:

Interviewer's Name

Result:

Next visit date

End Time:
Editor's Name:

Editor's Nam
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